Consideration of Commercial Automobile,
Property and Liability Insurance

Property Insurance - Travelers
General Liability - MOPERM
School Board Professional Liability - MOPERM
Employee Crime Coverage - Hartford
Cyber Coverage - Cowbell Cyber
Automobile Liability - MOPERM
TOTAL PACKAGE WITH ASSURED PARTNERS

$1,377,494
$319,209
$221,388
$5,930
$55,000
$67,347
$2,046,368



