Consideration of Commercial Automobile, Property and Liability Insurance

Property Insurance - Travelers	\$1,377,494
General Liability - MOPERM	\$319,209
School Board Professional Liability - MOPERM	\$221,388
Employee Crime Coverage - Hartford	\$5,930
Cyber Coverage - Cowbell Cyber	\$55,000
Automobile Liability - MOPERM	\$67,347
TOTAL PACKAGE WITH ASSURED PARTNERS	\$2,046,368